
Wine by the Glass
CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING

2006 アンリオ・キュヴェ エメラ <プレステージ>
　Henriot Cuvée Hemera <Prestige>
日替わり スパークリングワイン
　Today’s Sparkling Wine
N.V. ローラン ペリエ キュヴェ ロゼ
　Laurent-Perrier “Cuvée Rosé”

¥5,500

¥2,400 ~

¥3,500

WHITES

2020 勝沼醸造・穂坂甲州
　KATSUNUMA JOZO HOSAKA KOSHU ｜山梨
2024 フェルミエ・プティ マンサン
　Fermier Petit Manseng ｜新潟
2021 ルフレーヴ・マコン ヴェルゼ
　Domaine Leflaive Mâcon-Verze｜ブルゴーニュ
2024 クスダ ワインズ・リースリング
　KUSUDA Wines / Reisling｜ニュージーランド
2017 ヴァンサン ジラルダン・ピュリニィ モンラッシェ
　Vincent Girardin / Puligny Montrachet｜ブルゴーニュ

¥1,600

¥2,200

¥2,600

¥2,800

¥3,800

REDS

2020 シルバー ハイツ・家園 ピノノワール
　Silver Heights Pinot Noir｜中国
2021 ヴュー シャトー サンタンドレ
　Vieux Chåteau Saint André｜ボルドー
2017 ジャン グリヴォ・ブルゴーニュ ピノノワール
　Domaine Jean Grivot Bourgogne Pinot Noir｜ブルゴーニュ
2020 ジャコーザ フラテッリ・バローロ
　Giacosa Fratelli Barolo｜イタリア
2022 フーバー・マルタティンガー シュペートブルグンダ
　Bernhard Huber Malterdinger Spatburgunder｜ドイツ
2016 ユベール リニエ・モレ サン ドニ トリロジー
　Hubert Lignier / Morey Saint Denis Trilogie｜ブルゴーニュ

¥1,900

¥2,200

¥2,500

¥2,800

¥3,800

¥4,400


